Syracuse District Golf Association
Scholarship Winners Current & Past

2023 Sarah Burgess, Jessica Ricciardi, Paige Ranieri
2022 John Sommers, Punn Chittaratlert

2021 Annie Kilmartin, Lucy Fowler

2020 Daniel Sitnik, Spencer Baum

2019 Olivia Tucker, Danielle Caringi, lan Rivers
2018 Olivia Minor, Zane Monaghan, Ryan Fecco and Meghan McKeen
2017 Colin Sommers

2016 Josh Sullivan

2015 Gavin LoPata

2014 Danny Thomas, Luke Peters

2013 Trevor Gatzke, Karl Deuble

2012 Erik Davis, Gus Whitaker and Andrew Leary
2011 Eric Edmunds

2010 Sam Whitaker

2009 Kyle Powlina, Jay Stith

2008 Tyler McArdell, Ryan Kelly and Kevin Jackson
2009 Mack Fox, Jack Whitaker, Rob Quick

2006 Kevin Burke, William Cable, Corey Mclntosh
2005 Don DeMarzo, Eric McAleer

2004 Matt Lentner, Michael Ross, Joseph Tesori, Jr.
2003 Jim Blais, Jr., Jason George, Tim Hagan, Travis Gilbert
2002 Patrick Keegan, Michael Stackus

2001 Chris Poplarski

2000 Ryan Holman

1999 Paul Thompson

1998 Mark Prior

1995 Michael Shannon, William Buhl, 111

1994 Brian Schiller

1993 Keith Casey, Aaron Wray

1992 Al Vizgaitis

1991 Del Profitt, William Stewart

1989 Jeff Campbell, Dave Checkosky

1988 Tom Knych, Marty Nowicki

1987 John Wright, Kenneth Spagnola

1986 Scott Goodelle

1985 Steve Lamb

1984 Jay Hosey, Chris Bednarski

1983 Mark Baum, Michael Lamb

1982 Gregory Raner, Kenneth Drake

1981 Joseph Perry

1980 Walter Larkin, Todd Healy

1979 Jeff Degre



1978
1977
1976
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1967
1964

Scott Baum
Michael Gleason
Joseph Krenitsky, Greg Natale
Chris Gilmore
Scott Selbach
Michael McDonnell
Ed Charlebois
James Ganotis
Peter Koval

Frank Beyer

Ted Till



